


HB510XL

HORSEBOX

The HB510XL offers the flexibility of carrying
two horses up to 17.2 hh or up to four ponies.
The HB510XL comes with a headroom of 2.3m
and a locking groom’s door as standard.

With its 14’ internal length the HB510XL offers
either a range of telescopic partitions, suitable
for ponies*, or a single centre partition
allowing two horses to face forward.

A comfortable and safe environment for the
horse is created through ample sliding
windows and roof vents, ensuring plenty of
light and fresh air. The thick rubber matting on
the floor helps to minimise travel fatigue on
long journeys.

Whether you are a livery yard, trekking centre,
riding school or private individual with a string
of ponies, this trailer, with a maximum gross
weight of 3500kg, makes an ideal workhorse.

Additional options available on the HB510XL
include combined rear ramp and van doors for
greater flexibility.

*Animals must not be carried adjacent to the groom’s door
under any circumstances. Please refer to the partition layouts
for guidance.

Loading Guidelines

Horse/Pony [N[lalet=g Number of | Partition Trailer
Size Per Trailer | Partitions | Configuration | Payload
12.2hh 4 5 Diagonal/ 2110kg
Perpendicular
13.2hh 5] 4 Diagonal 2130kg
14.2hh 2 3 Diagonal 2150kg
15hh or over 2 1 Forward Facing | 2145kg

Typical partition layouts of

HB510XL

Tyres

Maximum gross weight
Unladen weight
Overall height

Overall width

Overall length

Internal height

Internal width

Internal length

Stall width

Stall length min/max

*6.50R16 tyres also available

HB510XL
175R16C*
3500kg
1290kg
2.82m
2.30m
5.76m
2.30m
1.74m
4.25m
Various
Various




T — ‘ ; HB610
' ! ‘ Tyres 175R16C*

Maximum gross weight 3500kg
) Unladen weight 1450kg HORSEBOX
; | . Overall height 2.82m

Overall width 2.30m The HB610 represents our largest trailer and

“ Overall length 5.74m can carry two large horses up to 17.2 hh

G Internal height 2.30m with room to spare or up to five ponies.
Internal width 2.07m The HB610 has a headroom of 2.3m and a
Internal length 4.25m locking groom’s door fitted as standard.
Stall width Various
Stall length min/max T E— As with the HB510XL, the HB610 has a
#6.50R16 tyres also available maximum gross weight of 3500kg.

However, by offering additional trailer
width, the telescopic partition system

allows up to five pony stalls.*

The wide front unload ramp, which comes
as standard, makes this model unique and
very useful for both horse and owner.f

An additional benefit is the extra storage
space available in the wind deflector,
accessible from inside the trailer.

The sliding windows and roof vents
provide a comfortable and safe
environment for your horse, ensuring
plenty of light and fresh air. Additional
comfort is provided through thick rubber
floor matting.

*Animals must not be carried adjacent to the groom’s
door under any circumstances. Please refer to the
partition layouts for guidance.

fThe HB610 front ramp provides a headroom of 1.9m
(74") and may not be suitable for front unloading of
horses over 16.2hh.

Loading Guidelines

RITEYZIOWA Number | Number of | Partition Trailer
Size Per Trailer | Partitions | Configuration | Payload
Typical partition layouts of HB610 12.2hh 5 6 Diagonal/ 1926kg
Perpendicular
13.2hh 4 5 Diagonal 1946kg
14.2hh 3 4 Diagonal 1966kg
15hh 2 3 Diagonal 1986kg
15hh or overt 2 1 Forward Facing | 1981kg




CONTAINERS

Unladen weight 1000kg
Internal height 2.16m
Internal width 1.82m*

CONTA'NERS Internal length e

* For new Transit and new VW LT width is 1.96m
Designed to be fitted onto new or used chassis

cab vehicles, the container is the ideal choice
for those not wishing to tow a trailer or have
the expense and upkeep of a larger

commercial vehicle.

The containers have side-by-side stalls suitable for carrying horses of up
to 16hh. They are constructed to the same standards as our horsebox
trailers, with additional storage space in the Luton cab.

These complete units, including platforms, are supplied for fitting by a
Containers are available to fit the Ford Transit, Iveco Daily. third party. Please consult your nearest dealer for advice on fitting and
Please contact your local distributor for more information. the suitability of your chassis cab vehicle.
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HB510XL* 1290kg - OPTION | STD STD | OPTION | OPTION | OPTION | STD(6) | OPTION | STD STD | OPTION | OPTION [ OPTION | STD | OPTION | STD |OPTION | OPTION
HB610* 1450kg | STD : STD STD | OPTION | OPTION | OPTION | STD(5) | OPTION | STD STD | OPTION | OPTION [ OPTION | STD | OPTION | STD | OPTION | OPTION
CONTAINER 1000kg | STD : - STD** - STD - STD(3) | OPTION : STD - - OPTION | STD | OPTION - :

STD = Standard Option *Trailer fitted with 175/75R16 tyres as standard. 6.50R16 tyres are available as an option.
**No lock. *** For telescopic partition only.

Large Horsebox models are available in Silver, Green, Red and Blue.

Containers are available in Silver, Green, Blue and Red.

Product design, descriptions, colours, specifications are correct at the time of going to press. We constantly strive to improve our products and IFOR WILLIAMS TRAILERS ILTD

from time to time this may result in changes to our range or to individual models. Please check that design, description, colours and q .

specifications described in this brochure are still valid at the time of placing an order. CanYd, Corwen, Denbighshire LL21 OLB
Telephone +44 (0)1490 527

QOur distributors have extensive product knowledge and will be pleased to offer assistance in the selection of your horsebox.
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